
Koopman Racing Trackday
5 March 2025

Result Open pitlane - Afternoon session
Koopman

Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
3 1:12.356 21 211.9054

150 1:31.211 33 18.8552 18.855 168.1035

131 1:37.539 8 6.3283 25.183 157.1910

107 Daan Meijer 1:39.095 11 1.5564 26.739 154.7232

174 1:42.742 21 3.6475 30.386 149.2326

149 1:45.129 34 2.3876 32.773 145.8446

73 1:54.161 22 9.0327 41.805 134.3124

B2 1:56.962 27 2.8018 44.606 131.0928

BK Peter Smit 1:58.391 24 1.4299 46.035 129.51BMW M240 24

43 Marlon Birdsall 1:58.994 16 0.60310 46.638 128.8548

40 Nicolaus Piger 1:59.830 42 0.83611 47.474 127.9544

ZN Witte auto zonder nummer 2:00.973 11 1.14312 48.617 126.7448

52 2:18.542 47 17.56913 1:06.186 110.6748

B 2:30.167 14 11.62514 1:17.811 102.1022

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:12.356  in lap  2  by  nbr. 3 :  ()

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands
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